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Aug. 2. 2011

City University Programs Offerred |Section Contact Name Contact 1 Contact 2
Adrian Adrian College Japanese Language |5 o planning Janna D'amico, Associate ;- mico@adrian.edu careerplanning@adrian.edu
Courses Director
Albion Albion College éi?jig::e Language Career Development Mary Jones, Director mjones@albion.edu careers@albion.edu
Gra.”d Aquinas College Japanese Language Career Services Sharon Smith, Director smithsha@aquinas.edu careerservices@aguinas.edu
Rapids Courses
Grarlmd Calvin College Japanese Major Career Development Beth Cok, Internship bcok@calvin.edu career@calvin.edu
Rapids Manager
Mount Central Michigan University Japanese Language Career Development careers@cmich.edu
Pleasant Courses
Ypsilanti Eastern Michigan University [Japanese Major Career Service Center 734-487-0400
Grarlld Gr?nd Yalley State Japanese Language Career Services career@gvsu.edu
Rapids University Courses
Holland Hope College Japanese Language Maj{Career Planning g?r;a:tgevnes, Associate devriess@hope.edu
Kalamazoo |Kalamazoo College Japanese Minor Career Services career@kzoo.edu
Livonia Madonna University éi?jig::e Language Career Services Christine Brant, Director |cbrant@madonna.edu ikroeger@madonna.edu
East - . . . . . Bill Morgan, Internship d ices@ d
Lansing Michigan State University Japanese Major, Minor |Career Services Advisor morganwe@csp.msu.edu careerservices@csp.msu.edu
Rochester [Oakland Unviersity Japanese Major Career Services Wayne Thibodeau, Director |thibodea@oakland.edu careers@oakland.edu
Saginaw Sa.glnaV\{ Valley State Japanese Language Career Servicse careers@svsu.edu
University Courses
Ann Arbor |University of Michigan Japanese Minor Career Center careercenter@umich.edu
L.seatts@wayne.edu Ms.
East Asian Studies Major . . : ; Linda Seatts, Director of
Detroit Wayne State University with Concentration in Office for international |David J. Strauss, Dean of davidstrauss@wayne.edu X :
Japanese Students and Scholars [Students International Students and
Scholars
Kalamazoo |Western Michigan University |Japanese Major, Minor Career and Student broncojobs@wmich.edu 269-387-2745
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City University Programs Offerred |Section Contact Name Contact 1 Contact 2
Akron University of Akron Japanese Language Career Center career@uakron.edu
Bowling Boyvlmg. Green State Japanese Program Career Center Lesa .Jo Shouse, Employer Ishouse@bgsu.edu
Green University Relations
Case Western Reserve Japanese Studies, Career Counseling
Cleveland University Major and Minor Center careers@case.edu
Gincinnati  |University of Gincinnati Japanese Language Career Development Arthur. Walton, Internship waltonab@ucmail.uc.edu
Courses Center Coordinator
Cleveland |Cleveland State University éi?jig::e Language Career Services Center careers@csuohio.edu
. . . . Japanese Language . Ashley Strausser, Assc. . .
Granville Denison University Career Services Center | .. . straussera@denison.edu career@denison.edu
Courses Director, Internships
. . . . Japanese Language Internship Education . . . . . .
Findlay University of Findlay Program Program Christopher Sippel sippel@findlay.edu icep@findlay.edu
Un!versfcy John Carroll University Japanese Studies Career Services Rpsalyn Platt, AS“"?t rplatt@jcu.edu
Heights Program Director, Internships
Kent Kent State University \'\J/I?rp]):?ese Language Career Services Ann Motayar, Director amotayar@kent.edu cowens@kent.edu
Gambier Kenyon College Jellpanese Language Car.eer Development Lisa Jones, Studen.t ioneslc@kenyon.edu cdo@kenyon.edu
Minor Office Employment Coordinator
Marietta Marietta College éi?jig::e Language Career Services Hilles Hughes, Director hilles.hughes@marietta.edu 740-376-4480
Oxford Miami University Japanese Minor Career Services Carol Fink finkcr@muohio.edu
Alliance Mt. Union College Japanese Major Career Services Becky Doak doakrs@mountunion.edu
East Asian Studies
Oberlin Oberlin College (Japanese) Major and Career Services Jonas Wisser oberlin.careers@oberlin.edu 440-775-8060
Minor
Cdst AsIalT otaaies
Columbus |Ohio State University (Japanese) Master of Recruiting Services ascrecruit@osu.edu
Zanesville |Ohio University ;J:pﬁa”cw CaTiEUaEs Recruiting Services Recruiting Coordinator 740-593-1394
Delaware Ohio Wesleyan University Japanese Language Ofﬁc.e of Career Contact Form (http://careers.owu.edu/data/contactus.php)
Courses Services
Toledo University of Toledo ‘I\J/I?E:Eese Language Career Services http://www.utoledo.edu/utlc/career/employers/index.html
. Terumi Imai (Dept. of Language
L ) ) ) ) careers@wittenberg.edu, . ’
Springfield |Wittenberg University Japanese Language Career Services @ s Associate Prof.)

Minor

937-327-7521

timai@wittenberg.edu
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Japanese Language

Dayton Wright State University Courses Career Services career_services@wright.edu 937.775.2556
.. . . . . Japanese Language . Julie Ridge, Employer . . .
Cincinnati | Xavier University Career Services ridgej@xavier.edu 513-745-3140

Courses

Relations Specialist




